Permit No. Sq Feet

Job Address

BLD-2016-14211-01

BLD-2015-13220-03
BLD-2015-13221-04

BLD-2016-14296
BLD-2016-14268

BLD-2016-14300

BLD-2016-14219
BLD-2016-14293

BLD-2015-13187-01

BLD-2016-14176

BLD-2016-14305

BLD-2016-14290

BLD-2016-14191
BLD-2016-14299

BLD-2016-14302

Total permits 15

12/14/16

5225 ALAMO

9101 AVENIDA MARIA

9201 AVENIDA MARIA

5460 BAJADA
7770 BALBOA

5525 CAPISTRANO
43

5100 CASCABEL

9575 LAUREL

1255N
FERROCARRIL

1255N
FERROCARRIL

5720 OLMEDA

7925 PORTOLA B

9055 SAN GABRIEL

4455 SYCAMORE

9600 WEST FRONT

Valuation

Atascadero Buiding Permit Activity Report
Permits Issued During: 12/05/16 to 12/09/16

Applied Approved Issued
11/30/16 12/06/16 12/06/16
10/06/16 11/29/16 12/08/16
10/06/16 12/05/16 12/08/16
12/06/16 12/06/16 12/06/16
11/30/16 11/30/16 12/05/16
12/07/16 12/07/16 12/07/16
11/04/16 12/06/16 12/06/16
12/05/16 12/06/16 12/08/16
07/06/16 11/16/16 12/08/16
10/21/16 12/05/16 12/08/16
12/09/16 12/09/16 12/09/16
12/05/16 12/05/16 12/05/16
10/25/16 11/10/16 12/09/16
12/07/16 12/07/16 12/07/16
12/08/16 12/08/16 12/08/16

Finaled

12/08/16

Contractor
*OWNER BUILDER

BLH CONSTRUCTION CO.

BLH CONSTRUCTION CO.

SMITH & SONS CASUALTY REPAIR
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES

SMART 72

SOLARPONICS INC

A.M. SUN SOLAR

VIVINT SOLAR

VIVINT SOLAR

TEAGUE ELECTRIC, INC

ALLIED ROOFING

*OWNER BUILDER

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

SOLARCITY CORPORATION

Job Description

ADDENDUM:TYING INTO EXISTING
FOUNDATION & CHANGING MASTER
BEDROOM TO 2 BEDROOMS & 2
BATHS

ADDENDUM: ARCHITECTURAL AND
MECHANICAL REVISIONS
ADDENDUM: ARCHITECTURAL AND
MECHANICAL REVISIONS

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, 10.45 KW,
ROOF MOUNT

REMOVE AND REPLACE LIKE FOR
LIKE ROOF HEAT PUMP - RHEEN
RQPL-B025JK000

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, GROUND
MOUNT, 6.40 KW

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, 6.6 KW, ROOF
MOUNT

Addendum, CHANGES TO PANEL
LAYOUT , MAIN PANEL, COMBINER
PANEL.

REINSTATEMENT OF
BLD-2015-13187, RESIDENTIAL
SOLAR, ROOF MOUNT, 4.68 KW
ELECTRICAL PANEL UPGRADE
FROM 100 AMPS TO 200 AMPS
RE-ROOF GUEST HOME W/30 YR
COMP SHINGLES OVER #15
FELT/TORCHDOWN ON FLAT AREAS
324 SQFT COVERED PATIO
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR, 4.41 KW,
ROOF MOUNT

SOLAR RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT
PV INSTALLATION 4.77 KW
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